—
MODU L A R D I N - R A I L COM P ON ENTS
Take noise reduction
to a new level
ESB and EN installation
contactors
2C
D

Optimum interface
Global availability
Type Rated control supply voltage Order code
ESB16-20N 24 V AC/DC 1SBE111111R0120
ESB16-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE111111R0620
ESB20-20N 24 V AC/DC 1SBE121111R0120
ESB20-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE121111R0620
ESB25-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE231111R0140
ESB25-40N 230-240 V AC/DC 1SAE231111R0640
ESB40-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE341111R0140
ESB40-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE341111R0640
ESB63-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE351111R0140
ESB63-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE351111R0640
ESB100-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE661111R0140
ESB100-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE661111R0640
EN20-20N 24 V AC/DC 1SBE122111R0120
EN20-20N 230 V AC/DC 1SBE122111R0620
EN25-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE232111R0140
EN25-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE232111R0640
EN40-40N 24 V AC/DC 1SAE342111R0140
EN40-40N 230 V AC/DC 1SAE342111R0640
ABB’s hum-free installation contactors are now available in a
wider range from 16 A to 100 A.
With an innovative AC/DC coil design that eliminates hum, a
broad selection of common accessories as well as manual